
Judge's Signatures

2021 Gasparilla Classic Gym D & C
Meet Results
Feb 26-28, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 2/26/2021 11:37:15 AM

Women / 2 / L2 d1 g1
Session: D1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Whetstone2013
International Miami

9.450 9.250 9.0509.650 37.400
2 2T 1 5 1 

1 

Mayah Jean-Louis2645
Park Avenue

9.500 9.200 9.3009.350 37.350
1 4T 3 1 2 

2 

Sabrina Garcia1995
International Miami

9.300 9.300 9.1509.400 37.150
4 1 2 4 3 

3 

Eliza Mohammed2004
International Miami

9.350 9.200 8.6508.950 36.150
3 4T 6 8T 4 

4 

Saylor Ladnier1614
Gulf Breeze

9.200 8.950 9.2008.700 36.050
5T 7 9 3 5 

5 

Hannah Adelstein2617
Park Avenue

9.200 8.750 8.7509.100 35.800
5T 10 5 6 6T

6T

Amy Akouri2619
Park Avenue

8.900 9.050 8.6509.200 35.800
8T 6 4 8T 6T

6T

Brie Johnson2756
Gym World Naples

8.900 8.850 9.2508.750 35.750
8T 8T 8 2 8 

8 

Morgan Martell972
Brandy Johnson's

8.900 9.250 8.0008.650 34.800
8T 2T 10 11 9 

9 

Natalie Chandler1606
Gulf Breeze

9.000 8.700 8.7008.300 34.700
7 11 11 7 10 

10 

Tatum Nelson977
Brandy Johnson's

8.400 8.850 8.4508.900 34.600
11 8T 7 10 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 d1 g2
Session: D1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skylar Nesi2656
Park Avenue

9.300 8.800 8.8509.700 36.650
2 5 1 3 1 

1 

Olivia Domboru2634
Park Avenue

9.050 9.050 9.1009.200 36.400
5 1 2 1 2 

2 

Eva Norvell2658
Park Avenue

9.350 8.850 8.8009.000 36.000
1 3T 5T 4 3 

3 

Riley Socol2675
Park Avenue

9.250 8.950 8.7008.700 35.600
3 2 9 7T 4 

4 

Addison Bonkosky2623
Park Avenue

8.750 8.850 9.0008.900 35.500
7 3T 8 2 5 

5 

Camila Hernandez Malpica1613
Gulf Breeze

9.150 8.500 8.6509.050 35.350
4 9T 4 9 6 

6 

Morgan Brauer2742
Gym World Naples

8.500 8.750 8.7509.150 35.150
10 6 3 5T 7 

7 

Genevieve Gisondi2638
Park Avenue

8.800 8.400 8.4509.000 34.650
6 11 5T 11 8 

8 

Genesis Delgado2747
Gym World Naples

8.700 8.500 8.7008.500 34.400
8 9T 10 7T 9 

9 

Cici Caballero934
Brandy Johnson's

8.350 8.700 8.6008.350 34.000
11 7 11 10 10 

10 

Ella De Los Santos1993
International Miami

8.600 7.300 8.7509.000 33.650
9 12 5T 5T 11 

11 

Randi Forbes950
Brandy Johnson's

8.250 8.600 8.4008.150 33.400
12 8 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 d1 g3
Session: D1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Cruz2631
Park Avenue

9.500 8.850 9.5009.600 37.450
1T 6 1 1 1 

1 

Jasmine Shoffner990
Brandy Johnson's

9.400 9.700 9.2008.700 37.000
3 1 9 3 2 

2 

Katarina Gonzalez1610
Gulf Breeze

9.200 9.350 9.4008.950 36.900
5T 2 6 2 3 

3 

Sofia Torres2679
Park Avenue

9.500 9.150 8.4509.050 36.150
1T 4 3 9 4 

4 

Paige Fleming2637
Park Avenue

9.300 9.200 8.6009.000 36.100
4 3 4T 6 5 

5 

Sophie Thompson2774
Gym World Naples

8.650 8.700 8.7509.200 35.300
10 9 2 4T 6 

6 

Jazmin Zuniga2776
Gym World Naples

8.700 8.800 8.7508.900 35.150
8T 7 7 4T 7 

7 

Miabella Castro1134
Brandy Johnson's

9.200 8.750 8.5508.550 35.050
5T 8 10 7T 8 

8 

Emily Zisholtz2686
Park Avenue

8.950 9.000 7.9008.450 34.300
7 5 11 12 9 

9 

Syrani Vaish2681
Park Avenue

8.550 8.300 8.3009.000 34.150
11 11 4T 10 10 

10 

Elise Mogro2766
Gym World Naples

8.700 8.350 8.5507.650 33.250
8T 10 12 7T 11 

11 

Madyson Roncone987
Brandy Johnson's

8.450 7.800 8.1008.800 33.150
12 12 8 11 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 d1 g4
Session: D1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Scarlett Avila1985
International Miami

9.600 9.300 9.4509.600 37.950
1 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Isabella Medero.2002
International Miami

9.500 9.100 9.3509.450 37.400
2 5 2 3 2 

2 

Remy Martin1616
Gulf Breeze

9.450 9.200 9.3009.300 37.250
3 3T 3 4 3 

3 

Autumn Johnson2755
Gym World Naples

9.000 9.200 9.4509.000 36.650
5T 3T 5 1T 4 

4 

Payton Wilson2775
Gym World Naples

9.350 9.000 8.9508.950 36.250
4 6T 6T 5T 5 

5 

Camille Thompson2773
Gym World Naples

9.000 8.900 8.6509.100 35.650
5T 8T 4 7 6 

6 

Addison Bell1603
Gulf Breeze

9.000 9.350 8.9507.950 35.250
5T 1 11 5T 7 

7 

Colbie Boutin1604
Gulf Breeze

8.950 8.900 8.5008.300 34.650
8 8T 9 8 8 

8 

Gigi Amancio2739
Gym World Naples

8.850 8.550 7.6008.800 33.800
9 10 8 12 9 

9 

Nya Baquero1602
Gulf Breeze

8.700 7.850 8.1508.950 33.650
10 12 6T 9 10 

10 

Arianna Dragus945
Brandy Johnson's

8.400 9.000 7.9507.700 33.050
11 6T 12 10 11 

11 

Isabella Friedman2750
Gym World Naples

8.200 8.450 7.8508.050 32.550
12 11 10 11 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: D1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Park Avenue L 112.600 28.500 27.550 28.650 27.900
1T1 3 1

2 Gulf Breeze L 110.950 27.850 27.900 27.300 27.900
1T2 2 3

3 Gym World Naples L 109.550 27.350 27.100 27.450 27.650
34 4 2

4 Brandy Johnson's L 108.200 27.500 27.950 26.400 26.350
43 1 4
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: D1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 International Miami S 113.050 28.550 27.850 28.700 27.950
11 1 1
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